PAM8302A
Document number: DS36436 Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 13
August 2016
© Diodes Incorporated
PAM8302A
2.5W FILTERLESS CLASS-D MONO AUDIO AMPLIFIER

© Diodes Incorporated
PAM8302A
Ordering Information (Note 6)
  PAM8302A AX  X  X
C: 8
Number of Pins Shipping Package
R: Tape & ReelS: MSOP
D: SO
Y: U-DFN3030
Package Type
Part Number Package Type Standard Package
PAM8302AASCR MSOP-8 2,500 Units/Tape & Reel
PAM8302AADCR SO-8 2,500 Units/Tape & Reel
PAM8302AAYCR U-DFN3030-8 3,000 Units/Tape & Reel
Note: 6. For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/products/packages.html.
Marking Information
1
NC